Lames
Leon Paul (Std)
Uhimann
Complete EI. Weapons
Epee (FIE)
Epee (StM-FIE)
Epee(LP)
Foil(FIE)
Foil (PF)
Blades (Wired with tip)
Epee(FIE-BF)
Epee(FIE-LP)
Foil(FIE)
Foil(PF)
Foil(PE)

Mask
Leon Paul (FIE)
Leon Paul (Comfort)

Grips

French
Sabre
Pistol

Guards
Foil
Epee
Sabre
El. Sabre

Sockets
Bayonet
2-pin
Epee
Gloves
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Supplying Fencers' needs sines 1991

Sale Price

100
100

150
160
90
130
60

130
120
100
45
30

160
90

12
10
20

15
20

0100 O O

Qty Avail

very limited
very limited
very limited
very limited
very limited

11
19

8
22
43



